10

11

12

13

14

15

16

09:00

09:05

09:10

09:15

09:20

09:25

09:30

09:35

09:40

09:45

09:50

09:55

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

Einzelmeisterschaften

Zeitplan

Samstag den 31 Mai 2008

mannliche Jugend B - Holz

Dennis Siemens
Negenmeerten

Rewert Schroder
Fulkum

Henrik Willms
Willmsfeld

Florian Claassen
Roggenstede

Frank Krey
Stedesdorf

Alexander Hinrichs
Dunum

Enno Evers
Utarp/Schweind.

Daniel Tieden
Nenndorf

Kai Arends
Holtgast

Ingo Claassen
Bensersiel

mannliche Jugend B - Gummi

Kevin Feddermann
Neuschoo

Marco Engelkes
Eversmeer

Henning Schiffer
Bensersiel

Dirk Oldewurtel
Thunum

Marcel Klose
Utarp/Schweind.

mannliche Jugend C - Holz

Rouven Dirks
Ochtersum

Hauke Antons
Altharlingersiel

Lars Ostendorp
Eversmeer

Malte Janssen
Utarp/Schweind.

Christian lhnken
Dunum

Sven Cornelius
Westeraccum

Henning Hellmann
Roggenstede

Marco Sanchez
Mamburg

Uwe Willms
Dunum

Henrik Pufahl
Willmsfeld

Rene Blindow
Holtgast

Soren Goldenstein
Stedesdorf

Hauke Freudenberg
Blomberg

Kevin Janssen
Neuschoo

Esens den 26.05.08

Timo Saathoff
Eversmeer

Jan Eike Behrends
Westeraccum

Lukas Sonenschein
Neuschoo

Christian Tjarks
Mamburg

Timo Fischer
Blomberg

Maik Freesemann
Thunum

Rene Caspers
Holtgast

Hauke Gerdes
Willmsfeld

Daniel Claassen
Stedesdorf

Marcel Sjuts
Negenmeerten

Marcel Plénnings
Esens/Moorweg

Nico Olchers
Nenndorf

Thies Janssen
Roggenstede

Eike Janf3en
Bensersiel

Hendrik Galts
Negenmeerten

Marcel Cremer
Westeraccum



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

10:20

10:25

10:30

10:35

10:40 Jelko Schierenberg

10:45

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25 Jannick Goldenstein

11:30

11:35

11:40

mannliche Jugend C - Gummi

Jelko Wiemken
Roggenstede

Henning Janssen
Holtgast

Wilke Gerdes
Nenndorf

Jabbo Gerdes
Willmsfeld

Negenmeerten

mannliche Jugend D - Holz

Torben Janssen
Stedesdorf

Martin Schréder
Fulkum

Marvin Cremer
Eversmeer

Nico Kdnigshoff
Westeraccum

Timo Janssen
Neuschoo

Tobias Lottmann
Nenndorf

Frank Meiners
Blomberg

So6nke Dworak
Ochtersum

Andre Uphoff
Utarp/Schweind.

Marcel Harms
Dunum

Mirko Greif
Ostbense

Arne Tjards
Roggenstede

Tim Gerdes
Utgast

Eike Janssen
Holtgast

Marcel Gilbers
Willmsfeld

mannliche Jugend D - Gummi

Daniel Mller
Utarp/Schweind.

Erik Ziemann
Blomberg

Holtgast

Kai Thiel
Ostbense

Marc Fecht
Bensersiel

Bernd Dirks
Ochtersum

Stefan Hinrichs
Eversmeer

Helge Hohaus
Altharlingersiel

Renke Hinrichs
Stedesdorf

Bjorn Busker
Mamburg

Yannik Grensemann
Neuschoo

Eike Schuster
Utgast

Sebastian Schmidt
Stedesdorf

Dennis Freese
Neuschoo

Jan-Heiko Helmers
Eversmeer

Pascal Garrelts
Bensersiel

Timo Willms
Dunum

Timo Dowidat
Utarp/Schweind.

Christian Freese
Ochtersum

Andre Claassen
Blomberg

Jannes Hollmann
Mamburg

Malte Janssen
Bensersiel

Sonke Eiben
Roggenstede

Nils Rademacher
Fulkum

Edwin Wiemken
Willmsfeld

Klaas Freese
Nenndorf

Hauke Ennen
Eversmeer

Fabian Tetzel-Ahrends

Dunum



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

mannliche Jugend E - Holz

11:45 Arne Wildemann
Mamburg

11:50 Malte Briling
Eversmeer

11:55 Soéren Willms
Dunum

12:00 Deeke Osterkamp

Werdum

12:05 Leon Bischer
Fulkum

12:10 Erik Fass
Altharlingersiel

12:15 Marcel Wacker
Roggenstede

12:20 Marco Rhoden
Willmsfeld

12:25 Jannek Schulz
Holtgast

12:30 Jannes Barth
Neuschoo

12:35 Gerke Gerdes
Stedesdorf

12:40 Eike Behrens
Thunum

weibliche Jugend D - Holz

13:00 Jessica Reents
Blomberg

13:05 Maike Janf3en
Utgast

13:10 Maren Heyen
Ochtersum

13:15 Annika Tjarks
Mamburg

13:20 Talea Gerdes
Willmsfeld

Niklas Sukowski
Stedesdorf

Theis Fahnrich
Holtgast

Sonke Gerdes
Willmsfeld

Malte Hinrichs
Thunum

Jan Frerichs
Bensersiel

Patrik Frerichs
Nenndorf

Sebastian Meier
Ochtersum

Jannis FleRRner
Blomberg

Henning lhnken
Dunum

Timo Vol
Utarp/Schweind.

Michaela Uphoff
Nenndorf

Gudrun Osterkamp
Dunum

Constanze von Gatrrel
Werdum

Martina Konig
Ostbense

Lena Peters
Negenmeerten

Keno Tjards
Roggenstede

Andre Eden
Blomberg

Torben Vol3
Utarp/Schweind.

Henning Jibben
Neuschoo

Nico Galts
Neugaude

Marvin Poppen
Stedesdorf

Georg Eilers
Utgast

Niko Emken
Mamburg

Timo Onken
Westeraccum

Hauke Bufimann
Eversmeer

Jan-Marten Melles
Werdum

Niels Janssen
Bensersiel

Janna Uphoff
Utarp/Schweind.

Juliane Kau
Neuschoo

Lena Christians
Eversmeer

Mareike Onken
Westeraccum

Elena Adden
Roggenstede



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

13:25

13:30

13:35

13:40

13:45

13:50

13:55

14:00

14:05

14:10

14:15

14:20

14:25

14:30

14:35

14:40

14:45

14:50

14:55

weibliche Jugend D - Gummi

Janina Meppen
Bensersiel

Frauke Osterkamp
Werdum

Michaela Osterkamp
Neugaude

Yvonne Fle3ner
Eversmeer

Jennifer Meints
Negenmeerten

Ann-Katrin Janssen
Utarp/Schweind.

weibliche Jugend C - Holz

Rika Onken
Altharlingersiel

Janna Buss
Westeraccum

Rena Gerdes
Nenndorf

Maja Hinrichs
Dunum

Larissa Adden
Roggenstede

Helke Dirks
Stedesdorf

weibliche Jugend C - Gummi

Gesa Schroder
Fulkum

Charline Gau
Utgast

Jeniffer Enmen
Dunum

Tanja Janssen
Ochtersum

Wenja Gerdes
Willmsfeld

Ivonne Krause
Esens/Moorweg

Jessica Miiller
Eversmeer

Lena Baltschau
Utgast

Carmen Dreesch
Blomberg

Michaela Barkhoff
Roggenstede

Anna Ahlrichs
Neuschoo

Talea Emken
Holtgast

Svenja Klose
Westeraccum

Laura Cassens
Fulkum

Lina Caspers
Bensersiel

Rika Vol3
Utarp/Schweind.

Stefanie Schelm
Ochtersum

Wiebke Lihring
Esens/Moorweg

Birthe Rhoden
Willmsfeld

Geeske Oldewurtel
Thunum

Sarah Emken
Mamburg

Lisa-Marie Jacobs
Werdum

Nina Ihben
Blomberg

Tanja Kdnig
Ostbense

Annika Schmidt
Stedesdorf

Jasmin Tammen
Nenndorf

Denise Eden
Dunum

Ramona Oltmanns
Willmsfeld

Julia Gerdes
Ochtersum

Annika Hiubner
Mamburg

Kirsten Janssen
Werdum

Ines Dirksen
Thunum

Edda Heiken
Blomberg

Hilke Christians (Hinrichs)

Utgast

Jessica Emken
Mamburg

Annika Saathoff
Eversmeer

Marion Kiesewetter
Utarp/Schweind.

Ina Baumfalk-Egberts
Bensersiel

Rena Gerdes
Nenndorf

Tamara Jahnke
Westeraccum

Larissa Mintken
Stedesdorf

Martina Hoger
Roggenstede

Nele Hohaus
Altharlingersiel



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

15:00

15:05

15:10

15:15

15:20

15:25

15:30

15:35

15:40

15:45

15:50

15:55

16:00

16:05

16:10

16:15

16:20

weibliche Jugend B - Holz

Nicole Andreessen

Holtgast

Ramona Backenhaus

Westeraccum

Vera Mayer
Neuschoo

Christina Meppen
Thunum

Nadine Uphoff
Blomberg

weibliche Jugend B - Gummi

Linda Harms
Nenndorf

Christin Mller
Utarp/Schweind.

Wiebke Osterkamp

Altharlingersiel

Wienke Wiemken
Roggenstede

weibliche Jugend A - Holz

Frauke Habben
Neuharlingersiel

Mareike Willms
Bensersiel

Katharina Neubauer

Blomberg

Hilke Barfknecht
Westeraccum

weibliche Jugend A - Gummi

Andrea Lottmann
Roggenstede

Lena Heeren
Willmsfeld

Melanie Cornelius
Westeraccum

Nantke Gerjets
Stedesdorf

Kathrin Goldenstein

Stedesdorf

Kerstin Ballmann
Mamburg

Kerstin Wiemken
Willmsfeld

Lydia Harms
Utarp/Schweind.

Jennifer Engelke
Roggenstede

Lena Baumfalk-Egberts

Bensersiel

Nadin Harms
Dunum

Talea Lipkes
Utgast

Nicole Stephan
Blomberg

Hilke Wiemken
Willmsfeld

Anke Bruns
Stedesdorf

Janna Antons
Altharlingersiel

Inga Janssen
Dunum

Annika Eiben
Mamburg

Gesa Bollmann
Altharlingersiel

Kristina Viola
Dunum

Svenja Schuirmann
Fulkum

Jasmin Siebels
Negenmeerten

Carina Schmidt
Altharlingersiel

Anke Redelfs
Utgast

Siinke Eden
Stedesdorf

Anneke Wiemken
Willmsfeld

Sarah Goétz
Neuschoo

Ines Schmidt
Holtgast

Lena Wichmann
Esens/Moorweg

Susann Bieck
Mamburg

Iris Rocker
Utarp/Schweind.

Wiebke Weets
Holtgast

Kathleen Freese
Esens/Moorweg

Ina Arends
Holtgast

Maren Cremer
Blomberg

Kathrin Harms
Dunum



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

16:30

16:35

mannliche Jugend A - Holz

Simon Rabenstein
Eversmeer

Dirk Dirks
Stedesdorf

16:40 Andre Coordes

16:45

16:50

16:55

Utarp/Schweind.

Ralf Dirks
Esens/Moorweg

Jens Schuster
Holtgast

Stefan Janssen
Mamburg

mannliche Jugend A - Gummi

Jens Diedrich
Bensersiel

Steffen JanRRen
Ochtersum

Eike Weets
Mamburg

17:00 Alexander Onken

Fulkum

17:05 Alexander Windt

Utgast

Soéren Wiemken
Westeraccum

Wilko Peters
Blomberg

Daniel Rabenstein
Negenmeerten

Kai Roden
Eversmeer

Helge Meents
Willmsfeld

Martin Meints
Ochtersum

Elmar Pauls
Westeraccum

Jorg Feddermann
Negenmeerten

Rene FlelBner
Nenndorf

Sven Eden
Stedesdorf

Jens Dirks
Esens/Moorweg

Hauke Hayen
Utarp/Schweind.

Gunter Wolters
Holtgast





















